APRIL
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday

MAY
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday

JUNE
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

JULY
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday

AUGUST
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday

SEPTEMBER
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

19th
26th
30th

3rd
10th
15th
17th
21st
28th
31st

7th
12th
14th
21st
28th
29th

2nd
5th

9th

12th
19th
24th
26th
30th
31st

2nd
7th

9th

13th
14th
16th
23rd
28th
30th

6th
13th
20th

Home
Away

Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Away
Home
Away

Countesthorpe
Little Bowden

Kirby Muxloe
Desford
Ambleside
North Kilworth
Burgess
Lutterworth
Kibworth

Oadby
Visually Impaired
Rugby Railway
Hinckley
Hinckley
GALA DAY

Burgess
Blaby triples
South Kilworth
Fleckney
Brookfield
Ambleside
Brookfield
Barwell
Rugby Police

North Kilworth
Little Bowden
Countesthorpe
Lutterworth
South Kilworth
Thornfield
Kirby Muxloe
Rugby Police
Kibworth

Oadby
Enderby
Blaby triples

14:00
14:00

14:00
14:00
18:00
14:00
18:00
18:15
14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
10:00

18:15
14:00
18:00
14:15
14:00
18:15
14:00
18:00
18:00

14.00
18:00
14.00
18:15
18:00
14:15
14.00
18:00
14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00



