ADDII				
APRIL	4.04%	Hama	Carrata atla a una	14.00
Saturday	19th	Home	Countesthorpe	14:00
Saturday	26th	Away	Little Bowden	14:00
Wednesday	30th			
MAY				
Saturday	3rd	Home	Kirby Muxloe	14:00
Saturday	10th	Home	Desford	14:00
Thursday	15th	Away	Ambleside	18:00
Saturday	17th	Home	North Kilworth	14:00
Wednesday	21st	Home	Burgess	18:00
Wednesday	28th	Home	Lutterworth	18:15
Saturday	31st	Home	Kibworth	14:00
JUNE				
Saturday	7th	Home	Oadby	14:00
Thursday	12th	Home	Visually Impaired	14:00
Saturday	14th	Home	Rugby Railway	14:00
Saturday	21st	Home	Hinckley	14:00
Saturday	28th	Away	Hinckley	14:00
Sunday	29th	,	GALA DAY	10:00
,,				
JULY				
Wednesday	2nd	Away	Burgess	18:15
Saturday	5th	Home	Blaby triples	14:00
Wednesday	9th	Away	South Kilworth	18:00
Saturday	12th	Home	Fleckney	14:15
Saturday	19th	Home	Brookfield	14:00
Thursday	24th	Home	Ambleside	18:15
Saturday	26th	Away	Brookfield	14:00
Wednesday	30th	Away	Barwell	18:00
Thursday	31st	Home	Rugby Police	18:00
AUGUST				
Saturday	2nd	Away	North Kilworth	14:00
Thursday	7th	Home	Little Bowden	18:00
Saturday	9th	Away	Countesthorpe	14:00
Wednesday	13th	Away	Lutterworth	18:15
Thursday	14th	Home	South Kilworth	18:00
Saturday	16th	Away	Thornfield	14:15
Saturday	23rd	Away	Kirby Muxloe	14:00
Thursday	28th	Away	Rugby Police	18:00
Saturday	30th	Away	Kibworth	14:00
SEPTEMBER				
	6th	Λινιου	Oadhu	14:00
Saturday	13th	Away Home	Oadby	
Saturday			Enderby	14:00
Saturday	20th	Away	Blaby triples	14:00